External Modulation 1550nm CATV Optical Transmitter
High-Performance Model OTOT-EM55XL
24926 Highway 108
Sierra Village, CA 95346
Phone: (800) 545-1022
Fax: (209) 586-1026
E-Mail: sales @olsontech.com

R e v X 2 3 D e c . 2 0 0 7
Ordering Information
Test Configurations
OTOT-EM55 XL
Freq. Plan
(See Below)
Opt. Conn.
(See Below)
RF Conn.
(See Below)
XX
(ITU Ch.)
Power Supp.
(See Below)
Frequency Plans
N = NTSC 77 Chan
P = PAL 84 Chan
Optical Connector
SA = SC/APC
FA = FC/APC
RF Connector Location
F = On Front Side
R = On Rear Side
Power Supply
AC/AC = 2x (100 to 240V )
DC/DC = 2x (±36 to ±72 V )
AC
DC
AC/DC = Mixed 230 V /48 V )AC DC
Tx/Rx
Booster EDFA First Fiber Length
No
No
16dBm
13dBm 13dBm
35km
65km
52km 52km
No No
No
No
No
No
No
0dBm
0dBm
0dBm
0dBm
Second Fiber Length RxIn-Line EDFA
Link 1
Link 2
Link 3
ITU Channel
Std = 1550±5nm
or